REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date: 7/22/2020 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: WESTERN BOONE COMM. SCH. CORP. Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 1201 NSR 75
o - County
City: Thorntown Zip: 46071 Number:
VIN: 1GB3G2BL1C1105287 License 10573  Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Collins B.US Year: 2012 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Corporation Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 71881
Inspection Status: R IBn;.pected Jeff Kastenschmidt PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
29-1-3 There are holes in the floor

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

10:41
AM

60615

SP6

2012

5805



